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Consultation:
Review of options for funding the classification framework under the Films, Videos, and Publications Classification Act, 1993

Submissions close on: 2 February 2020

Please note your submission will be subject to the Official Information Act, 1982. The Department may also publish the submissions on its website, www.dia.govt.nz. If you consider that any or all of the information in your submission should be treated as confidential or is commercially sensitive, please state this clearly when you are making your submission.

If you would like to make a submission but are unable to meet the deadline of 2 February 2020, we may be able to agree a short extension of up to five working days. Please contact the Department at classificationfundingreview@dia.govt.nz to discuss.
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Questions 
	Question #1:
	What are the implications for your business or activity arising from additional costs? Would you conduct your business or activity differently? Would additional costs affect the content your business offers, or be transferred to consumers?
	Answer:
	


	Question #2:
	Are there other objectives or principles that the Department should take into account when deciding which option and the level of any charges to progress?
	Answer:
	


	Question #3:
	What is your preferred cost-recovery option for OFLC’s existing classification activities and why?
· Option 1 Full cost-recovery from submitters
· Option 2: No cost-recovery from users. The Government meets all costs arising from OFLC’s classification activities covered by existing Regulations.
· Option 3: Partial cost-recovery from user-charges and Government funding

	Option:
	


	Question #4:
	If option 3 is your preferred option, do you agree with a 50/50 split between the Government and the sector? If not, what proportion of costs should Government and the sector pay?
	Answer:
	


	Question #5:
	What impact would the cost implications in the scenarios under each option have on your business or activity?
	Answer:
	


	Question #6:
	Do you agree or disagree with concessions being offered in circumstances where media content has significant cultural benefits, or in circumstances where there are lower administrative cost than others? Please tell us why you agree or disagree.
	Answer:
	


	Question #7:
	Do you have any comments on the present rates of concessions offered by OFLC?
	Answer:
	


	Question #8:
	Do you have any suggestions for an appropriate concession rate or rates?
	Answer:
	


	Question #9:
	Do you think concessions should be offered for CVoD classification? If so, why?
	Answer:
	


	Question #10:
	What is your preferred cost-recovery option for OFLC’s CVoD related classification activities and why?
· Option 1 Full cost-recovery from submitters
· Option 2: No cost-recovery from users. The Government meets all costs arising from OFLC’s CVoD related activities
· Option 3: Partial cost-recovery from user-charges and Government funding
	Option:
	


	Question #11:
	If option 3 is your preferred option, do you agree with a 50/50 split between Government and the sector? If not what proportion of costs should users and the Government pay?
	Answer:
	


	Question #12:
	What impact would the cost implications in the scenarios under each option have on your business or activity?
	Answer:
	


	Question #13:
	Do you have feedback on the level of changes in any of the scenarios?
	Answer:
	


	Question #14:
	Do you have a preference for user-charges or a levy for OFLC’s current classification activities? Please comment on the reasons for your preferred choice.
	Answer:
	


	Question #15:
	Do you have a preference for how fees or a levy may be set for OFLC’s current activities? If so, please explain your preference.
	Answer:
	


	Question #16:
	Do you have a preference for user-charges or a levy for OFLC’s CVoD related activities? Please comment on the reasons for your preferred choice.
	Answer:
	


	Question #17:
	Do you have a preference for how fees or a levy may be set for CVoD related activities? If so, please explain your preference.
	Answer:
	


	Question #18:
	Should there be a staggered implementation of a new funding regime, and what would the justification for a staggered implementation be?
	Answer:
	



	Question #19:
	What is your preferred period of time to transition to a new funding regime, and why?
	Answer:
	



	Question #20:
	Are there any other comments, or suggestions relevant to this consultation you would like to make?
	Answer:
	




Additional Notes
Enter Additional Notes.
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